Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
Niederosterreich-Cup 2. Runde
Heimmannschaft
Schwarzatal
A1 Rabel Marcel
A2 Stoll Patrick
A3 Blum Martin
A4 Strobl Robert
A5 Schwegelhofer Renate
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
17
180
171
High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs
1 A1
2 A2
3 A3
4 A4
5 Doppel A1
6 A3
7 A2
8 Doppel A2
g A4
10 A1
11 A1
12 Doppel A2
13 Doppel A1
14 A4

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum Spielort
13.11.2022 Grafenbach/St. Valentin
Gastmannschaft
IronBoyz

Schwécherl Marvin
Mattes Wolfgang
Rein Stefan

Klampfer Christian

statt ab Spielnr far

35
11

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4
Doppel B1
Doppel B2

B1
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